• Each unit is equipped with a AISI-316L stainless steel reactor
• Each unit is equipped with a UV-C control unit, combined with a
basic Control Timer, Control Monitor or Control Monitor Plus. UV-C
and temperature sensors are optional
• Easy installation and maintenance
PRO UV INOX
Technical features
A

CODE
UV-C LAMP POWER
CONSUMPTION
W
REACTOR
Ø
mm
REACTOR
LENGTH
mm
REACTOR
SHAPE CONNECTION PKG  WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
PRO-UV-40/76 40 76 370 L 3/4” male thread 1 8 0.03
PRO-UV-75/76 75 76 655 L 3/4” male thread 1 4 0.04
PRO-UV-75-114 75 114 850 U 2” male thread 1 9 0.06
PRO-UV-140/114 140 114 850 U 2” male thread 1 9 0.05
PRO-UV-140/76 140 76 850 U 1.5” male thread 1 5 0.06
PRO-UV-200/76 200 76 1100 U 2” male thread 1 6 0.06
PRO-UV-200/154 200 154 1100 U 90 mm flange 1 19 0.15
PRO-UV-420/168 420 168 850 U 3” male thread 1 17 0.18
PRO-UV-400/204 400 204 1100 U 110 mm flange 1 26 0.12
PRO-UV-600/219 600 219 1100 U 140 mm flange 1 37 0.18
PRO-UV-975/306 975 306 1100 U DN 250 1 69 1.71
PRO-UV- 1950/306 1950 306 1100 U DN 250 1 77 1.71
* Capacity based on 250, 400, 600 J/M2, T10mm@ 254NM = 95% MPSSM average intensity. * Please add -A, -B, -C OR -D after the UV code for your choice of
control system. You can choose the control system based on your requirements and applicability as per the table above.
• Prevents the release of harmful UV-C radiation

CODE
UV-C LAMP POWER
CONSUMPTION
W
REACTOR
Ø
mm
REACTOR
LENGTH
mm
REACTOR
SHAPE CONNECTION PKG  WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
PRO-HD-UV-75/110 75 110 850 U 2” male thread 1 4 0.05
PRO-HD-UV- 140/110 140 110 850 U 2” male thread 1 4 0.05
PRO-HD-UV-200/110 200 110 1100 U 3” male thread 1 4 0.15
PRO-HD-UV-200/160 200 160 1100 U 90 mm flange 1 8 0.15
PRO-HD-UV-400/200 2 X 200 200 1100 U 110 mm flange 1 15 0.18
PRO-HD-UV-600/225 3 X 200 225 1100 U 140 mm flange 1 18 0.20
PRO-HD-UV-975/315 3 X 200 315 1670 U 160 mm flange 1 82 1.71
PRO-HD-UV-1950/315 3 X 200 315 1670 U 225 mm flange 1 85 1.71
PRO UV HDPE
The Pro assortment consists of a complete range of industrial UV-C equipment. The
units provide healthy, clear and safe water. Pro UV HDPE purifiers are the driving
force in any installation; they have the ability to keep the water free of algae,

* Without flow switch, lamp life indicator & reset switch
MODEL
MAX. POOL
VOLUME
m3
  FEATURES PKG
NET
WEIGHT
kg
GROSS
WEIGHT
kg
GROSS
VOLUME
m3
V-PP1-30 30 Basic version 1 5.9 7.8 0.08
V-PP1-55 55 Basic version 1 6.4 9 0.11
V-PP1-110 110 Basic version 1 10.2 13.7 0.15
V-PP2-30-UK 30 Analogue lamp life indicator & reset switch 1 6.1 8 0.08
V-PP2-55-UK 55 Analogue lamp life indicator & reset switch 1 6.6 9.2 0.11
V-PP2-110-UK 110 Analogue lamp life indicator & reset switch 1 10.4 13.9 0.15
V-PP3-30-UK 30 Digital lamp life countdown with intelligent dosing pump 1 6.4 8.3 0.08
V-PP3-55-UK 55 Digital lamp life countdown with intelligent dosing pump 1 6.9 9.6 0.11
V-PP3-110-UK 110 Digital lamp life countdown with intelligent dosing pump 1 10.9 14.3 0.15
• Highest UV reflective index on the market equating to supreme
efficiency
• Titanium reaction chamber is extremely repellent, maintaining UV
reflectivity

OUTPUT
W
MAX. POOL
VOLUME
m3
  FEATURES PKG
NET
WEIGHT
kg
GROSS
WEIGHT
kg
GROSS
VOLUME
m3
HR-30-B MINI STANDARD 30 30 STANDARD FEATURES 1 4.53 6.06 0.0639
HR-30-UK MINI CLASSIC 30 30 FLOW SWITCH, ANALOGUE LAMP
 LIFE  INDICATOR & RESET SWITCH 1 4.83 6.70 0.0639
HRP-30-UK MINI PRO 30 30 FLOW SWITCH, DIGITAL LAMP LIFE
COUNTDOWN & INTELLIGENT DOSING PUMP 1 5.44 6.92 0.0639
HR-55-B SINGLE STANDARD 55 55 STANDARD FEATURES 1 4.63 6.44 0.0741
HR-55-UK SINGLE CLASSIC 55 55 FLOW SWITCH, ANALOGUE LAMP
 LIFE  INDICATOR & RESET SWITCH 1 6.67 9.05 0.0996
HRP-55-UK SINGLE PRO 55 55 FLOW SWITCH, DIGITAL LAMP LIFE
COUNTDOWN & INTELLIGENT DOSING PUMP 1 6.62 9.01 0.0996
HR-110-B DOUBLE STANDARD 110 110 STANDARD FEATURES 1 7.66 10.01 0.0987
HR-110-UK DOUBLE CLASSI 110 110 FLOW SWITCH, ANALOGUE LAMP
 LIFE  INDICATOR & RESET SWITCH 1 9.45 12.45 0.1393
HRP-110-UK DOUBLE PRO 110 110 FLOW SWITCH, DIGITAL LAMP LIFE
COUNTDOWN & INTELLIGENT DOSING PUMP 1 10.01 13.01 0.1393
DSE61-EN-H.R. UV-C Data Sheet V3-08.09.2021-Elecro